M4T28-BR12SH1
STMicroelectronics with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ M4T28-BR12SH1: Info@IC-Components.com
STP23NM60ND
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 19.5A TO-220
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STP200N3LL
Description:
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
L78M05CDT
Description: IC REG LINEAR 5V 500MA DPAK
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
VIPER28LDTR
Description: IC OFFLINE CONV PWM 800V 16SOIC
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 2614 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STM707M6E
Description: IC SUPERVISOR SWITCH OVER 8-SOIC
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 12500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
L78L12CD13TR
Description: IC REG LINEAR 12V 100MA 8SO
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 12800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M4T32-BR12SH1
Description: SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 4400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STB60N55F3
Description: MOSFET N-CH 55V 80A D2PAK
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 2686 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ST72F63BK4B1
Description: IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 32SDIP
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 2726 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
TSV611ILT
Description: IC OPAMP GP 120KHZ RRO SOT23-5
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 76000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LM4041AECT-1.2
Description: IC VREF SHUNT 1.225V SOT323-5
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 18000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M4TKRE6AE
Description: NUVOTON LQFP64
Manufacturers: NUVOTON
In Stock: New original, 100000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M24C08-RDW6TP
Description: IC EEPROM 8K I2C 400KHZ 8TSSOP
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 39100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M4T32-BR12SH6
Description: SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 2637 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STM6824RWY6F
Description: IC SUPERVISOR PB 2.63V SOT23-5
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 3100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M4T32-BRI2SH1
Description: M4T32-BRI2SH1 ST DIP-4
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 2719 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LF247DT
Description: IC OPAMP JFET 4MHZ 14SOIC
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 75800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M4T28-BR12SH1/ST
Description:
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M4T28BR12SH1
Description:
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 2897 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M4T28-BR12SH1
Description: SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 3700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M4T28BR12SH1
Description:
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 2683 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
74V1T07CTR
Description: IC BUFF NON-INVERT 5.5V SOT323-5
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
LMV821AILT
Description: IC OPAMP GP 5.5MHZ RRO SOT23-5
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 2900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M4T32-BR-12SH6
Description: ST DIP4
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 2721 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STGD8NC60KT4
Description: IGBT 600V 15A 62W DPAK
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 16400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
M4T28-BR12SH6
Description: ST DIP
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 2892 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STP11NK50ZFP
Description: MOSFET N-CH 500V 10A TO-220FP
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 20000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STB10NK60Z-1
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 10A I2PAK
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STP18NM80
Description: MOSFET N-CH 800V 17A TO-220
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 32400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
T435-600T
Description: TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V TO220AB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 2785 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of M4T28-BR12SH1
Part Number M4T28-BR12SH1 Manufacturer / Brand STMicroelectronics
Voltage - Rated 2.8V Type Battery and Crystal
Shipping Info Due to restrictions, only ground shipment is allowed. Series Timekeeper®, Snaphat®
Other Names
497-3686-5
M4T28BR12SH1
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Load Capacitance 12.5pF
Frequency 32.768kHz Capacity 48mAh
Battery Chemistry Lithium Stock Quantity 3700 pcs Stock
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Clock/Timing - IC Batteries Description SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to M4T28-BR12SH1
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
M4T28-BR12SH1 Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: M4T28-BR12SH1
Manufacturer / Brand STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Datasheets: M4T28-BR12SH1.pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 3700 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE